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M I L I T I A . 

TABLE CCXXXVI. Expenditure and revenue for the five years 1903-1907. 

Schedule. 1903. 1904. 1905. 1906. 1937 

Paid for general expenditure— 
Headquarters and district staffs.. 
Permanent force2  

Care of arms, drill instruction,etc. 
Annual drill, including supplies 

and transport 
Civil employees 
Maintenance of military proper­

ties 
Construction of military proper­

ties 
Rifle ranges and lands. 
Military and other stores 
Clothing and necessaries for per­

manent force and active militia3 

Transport and freight, exclusive 
of annual drill 

Rifle associations and bands 
Royal Military College 
Dominion arsenal 
Arms and ammunition 
Gratuities and compensation 
Miscellaneous votes 
Defences of Esquimalt4. 
Halifax, provisional garrison4  

Customs dues 

Paid for pensions— 
1837-38... 
Fenian raid 
N. W. rebellion, 1885. 
Pensions Act, 1901 

Total expenditure. 

Received for revenue— 
Militia 
Casual 
Royal Military College. 
Pension Act, 1901 

Total revenue. 

67,296 
284,474 
51,696 

^85,190 
94,994 

49,201 

140,173 
64,165 
89,319 

272,260 

39,091 
37,987 
75,006 

149,998 
299,689 

2,823 
168,748 
111,943 
131,256 

360 
2,268 

18,188 

2,536,125 

17,836 
483 

23,956 

42,275 

69,544 
407,874 
82,268 

562,236 
64,682 

50,511 

162,682 
140,326 
673,075 

560,336 

54,855 
40,499 
90,387 
224,911 
197,401 

934 
59,433 
109,987 

320 
2,373 

.17,916 
8,304 

3,580,854 

19,894 
595 

23,323 

43,812 

83,816 
563,200 
56,791 

099,724 
64,984 

49,854 

205,799 
90,404 
536,511 

590,172 

54,783 
49,100 
86,477 
225,563 
427,718 
4,736 

53,543 
109,987 

280 
2,337 
16,420 
7,101 

3,979,300 

20,695 
19,988 
25,472 

66,155 

143,880 
1,118,836 
122,897 

809,924 
72,603 

50,523 

254,427 
132,747 
174,980 

893,395 

84,856 
45.S25 
86,243 
290,037 

1,092,128 
582 

41,470 
179,256 

160 
955 

16,202 
9,423 

5,620,749 

32,191 
24,641 
23,067 

79,899 

109,643 
899,579 
44,949 

724,378 
67,063 

38,435 

275,586 
122,558 
124,912 

549,451 

54,965 
45,240 
68,897 

280,651 
821,475 

5,034 
42,700 

71,804 

160 
1,851 

16,073 
9,664 

4,375,068 

16,618 
691 

24,368 
12,593 

54,250 

1 Nine months. 2 Including Military Survey and Guards of Honour. s Including 
expenditure for provisions and supplies. * The expenditure under this head was of an 
Imperial nature. 


