MILITIA.

Table ccxxxvi. Expenditure and revenue for the five years 1903-1907.

Schedule.	1903.	1904.	1905.	1906.	1937
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Paid for general expenditure—					
Headquarters and district staffs.	67,296	69,544	83,816	143,880	109,643
Permanent force ²	284,474	407,874	563,200	1,118,836	899,579
Care of arms, drill instruction, etc.	51,696	82,268	56,791	122,897	44,949
Annual drill, including supplies	2 8 22	- TELEVISION CO.	90908405950	0-0000000000000000000000000000000000000	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
and transport	385,190	562,236	699,724	809,924	724,378
Civil employees	94,994	64,682	64,984	72,603	67,063
Maintenance of military proper-				100	60
ties	49,201	50,511	49,854	50,523	38,435
Construction of military proper-	7 10 750	* ** ***	225 -00	251.125	
ties	140,173	162,682	205,799	254,427	275,586
Rifle ranges and lands	64,165	140,326	90,404	132,747	122,558
Military and other stores	89,319	673,075	536,511	174,980	124,912
Clothing and necessaries for per- manent force and active militia ³	272,260	560,336	590,172	893,395	549,451
Transport and freight, exclusive	212,200	500,550	550,112	000,000	545,451
of annual drill	39,091	54,855	54,783	84,856	54,965
Rifle associations and bands	37,987	40,499	49,100	45,825	45,240
Royal Military College	75,006	90,387	86,477	86,243	68,897
Dominion arsenal	149,998	224,911	225,563	290,037	280,651
Arms and ammunition	299,689	197,401	427,718	1,092,128	821,475
Gratuities and compensation	2,823	934	4,736	582	5,034
Miscellaneous votes	168,748	59,433	53,543	41,470	42,700
Defences of Esquimalt 4	111,943	109,987	109,987	179,256	37000
Halifax, provisional garrison 4	131,256				-
Customs dues	-		-		71,804
Paid for pensions—					
1837-38	360	320	280	160	160
Fenian raid	2,268	2,373	2,337	955	1,851
N. W. rebellion, 1885.	18,188	.17,916	16,420	16,202	16,073
Pensions Act, 1901	- 1	8,304	7,101	9,423	9,664
Total expenditure	2,536,125	3,580,854	3,979,300	5,620,749	4,375,068
Received for revenue—				8	
Militia	17,836	19,894	20,695	32,191	16,618
Casual	483	595	19,988	24,641	691
Casual	23,956	23,323	25,472	23,067	24,368
Pension Act, 1901	-		-	mana aggregation	12,593
Total revenue	42,275	43,812	66,155	79,899	54,250

¹ Nine months. ² Including Military Survey and Guards of Honour. ³ Including expenditure for provisions and supplies. ⁴ The expenditure under this head was of an Imperial nature.